REIE MR ER
t#fE: EPTF

PESR | B 7% HYE |
1) |EJE%-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(dE)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-H05VVE) 355
2) FE4H#EECORD ARMOR 17
3.) |EB4LEARCABLE CLIP 1
4) | AFETF HMIZ4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5.)  BERE-VRN1400SWITCH (110V&220V) 338
6.) RFETF E R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
7)) AFEF B B2 4% PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
8.) |MARE3ETFH%-AGOHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 81
9.) |PAREHET /- AGOHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 81
10.) | AFE 52 B iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 1
11.) [FH2E 23+ EMC+OVERLOAD+4 B #- AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,090
11.) [FH#E 23+ EMC+OVERLOAD+4% B #- AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,090
12.) |FH3RiEsH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
13.) | =3Bl THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
14.) | A FE 5 B iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
15.) |#@AI5EEE_SM7BRUSH SPRING (0.35x4x4T) 12
17.) |BRRIEE(J7R)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 63
18.) | AFAF184PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
19.) |*F#EEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
20.) |##E#FESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
21.) |WE#%-TSSSE(EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x%5) 15
22.) |#8d@HE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
23.) |EEF(EHE)-AGOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 177
24.) |ZEF-EPTESTATOR (220V-94x54x45) 826
24.) |ZEF-EP7TESTATOR (110V-94x54x45) 839
25.) | AFET EHMHE S 12 % PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
26.) | HM-AGIFAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 55
27.) |7ERE&6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
28.) |E#F--EP7TFARMATURE (220V-94x54x45-M1.55x5T) 1,548
28.) |E#F--EP7TFARMATURE (110V-94x54x45-M1.55x5T) 1.561
29.) [7EREf&6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
31) e FE-AGOW)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 769
32.) |ZEfir#H#-AG9ARBOR LOCK V)
33.) |[BR4FETHEE -AGOSPRING (00.8x08.5x010.1x20Lx6T) 3
34.) |CHI5E EE AGORET AINING RING (00.6x07.4x08.6) 3
35.) | AGE-T EHMHE &2 % PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x30) 3
36.) |74t HEfA HK0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
37.) |AxR gl -EPTFBEVEL GEAR (M1.55x45T) 763
38.) |ESdmiaE-AGIGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 234
39.) | HLFE-FFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
40.) [ #HIBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
41.) |k 6203BALL BEARING (6203) 139
42.) | FEH-EP7TFSPINDLE (M14xP2.0-130.7MM) 275
42.) | F#H-EP7FSPINDLE (5/8"x11-130.7MM) 275
43.) [#EGEEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
44.) #HIBBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 7
45.) [HE-EPTFOIL SEAL (020x038x7) 30
46.) [3¥7K¥8-EPTFWATER FEED COLLAR 568
48.) |[EIFAA S 124 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x35xP0.8) 3
49.) |[El%E $E-EP7FINNER FLANGE (M14) 136
49.) |[&l%E $E-EP7FINNER FLANGE (5/8") 136
50.) |BEBE-EP7FOUTER FLANGE (5/8" / 25.4MM) 128
50.) |BEBE-EP7FOUTER FLANGE (5/8" / 22.2MM) 128
50.) |BEBE-EP7FOUTER FLANGE (M14 / 25.4MM) 121
50.) |BEBE-EP7FOUTER FLANGE (M14 / 22.2MM) 128
52.) |$#3™ F-EP7FFRONT HANDLE 259
53.) |[EFE IS A 845 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M12x16xP1.75) 11
54.) |¥EIRE#E-EPTFHOSE BRACKET (BLACK) 32
55.) E/KEE#EREEE-EPTFHOSE RUBBER SUPPORT (BLACK) 23
56.) | ALGE-T EH MR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x35) 3

FIHIE2H



REIE MR ER
t#fE: EPTF

Aok | B R |
57.) /K PEEE4H-EPTFWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 400
58.) | AUK#EFEWATER COUPLING (1/2')(ORANGE-021C) 39
50.) |H{C142-EPTWIRE LEAD (1007-20#35CM) 7
60.) | FLFE - 1E44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
61.) DREEES%EPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
61.) REETLS % -EPTFPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
62.) 1% STERMINAL CONNECTOR BLOCK (PA-8-H) 7
76.) B4 #5558 A-EPTENIPPLE FITTING 98
16A.) [FRI-DM160CARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 50
16B.) E#RICARBON BRUSH (7x17x20) 41
Ad) |$BEERZ 1 G12SALUMINUM PAD (5/8") 1,007
Ad) [$EEERZ 1 G12SALUMINUM PAD (M14) 1,007

FLHIL2H



